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Koht Nimi Kool Klass haak nnn kuup tee muna Kokku Järk
1 Richard Luhtaru Hugo Treffneri Gümnaasium 11 0 30 40 32 15 102 I
2 Martin Širokov Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium 12 0 0 40 6 50 96 II
3 Toomas Tennisberg Hugo Treffneri Gümnaasium 11 18 30 40 6 15 88 III
4 Kaarel Kangro Hugo Treffneri Gümnaasium 11 20 30 34 0 0 84 III
5 Adrian Kirikal Tallinna Reaalkool 12 20 28 16 32 15 80 III
6 Daniil Vaino Narva Pähklimäe Gümnaasium 10 18 20 40 0 0 78 III
7 Andres Alumets Sauga Põhikool 9 20 30 20 0 0 70
7 Andres Sõmer Kärdla Põhikool 9 15 21 34 0 15 70
7 Aron Sisask Hugo Treffneri Gümnaasium 11 20 30 20 0 0 70
7 Oliver Tennisberg Miina Härma Gümnaasium 8 20 30 20 0 15 70

11 Kati Iher Hugo Treffneri Gümnaasium 12 20 30 16 0 0 66
12 Urmas Luhaäär Nõo Reaalgümnaasium 11 20 6 32 0 0 58
13 Alex Tsernoh Tallinna Humanitaargumnaasium 12 20 4 20 0 15 55
13 Kevin Kekki Tallinna Reaalkool 11 20 0 20 0 15 55
15 Jaagup Tamme Ilmatsalu Põhikool 9 19 20 6 0 15 54
16 Allan Alikas Nõo Reaalgümnaasium 11 16 0 20 0 15 51
17 Joosep Näks Tallinna Reaalkool 11 17 18 0 0 15 50
17 Kaspar Ranna Nõo Reaalgümnaasium 12 20 0 30 0 0 50
19 Raul Tambre Viljandi Gümnaasium 11 20 4 12 2 15 47
19 Semjon Kravtšenko Kohtla-Järve Järve Vene Gümnaasium 11 20 4 12 0 15 47
21 Kalle Johannes Reinmets Tallinna Reaalkool 12 20 4 18 0 0 42
22 Annika Jaakson Nõo Reaalgümnaasium 11 20 4 16 0 0 40
22 Laur Sisask Hugo Treffneri Gümnaasium 11 20 0 20 0 0 40
22 Rudolf Stenar Saluoks Hugo Treffneri Gümnaasium 12 20 4 16 0 0 40
25 Rando Tõnso Tallinna Reaalkool 12 14 8 10 6 0 32
26 Karl Joosep Kahk Tallinna Reaalkool 11 14 6 0 8 0 28
27 Fred Matis Teeäär Tallinna Reaalkool 12 13 4 10 0 0 27
28 Indrek Anissimov Viljandi Gümnaasium 12 20 4 0 2 0 26
28 Laura Örd Tallinna Reaalkool 11 18 8 0 0 0 26
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30 Kevin Akkermann Miina Härma Gümnaasium 7 20 4 0 0 0 24
30 Timo Loomets Tallinna Reaalkool 12 18 0 0 6 0 24
32 Aleksander Mustasaar Tallinna Reaalkool 11 13 4 0 2 0 19
33 Kristo Männa Nõo Reaalgümnaasium 12 15 0 0 0 0 15
34 Teele Kaldaru Nõo Reaalgümnaasium 12 6 0 0 0 0 6
35 Joonas Leemet Pärnu Rääma Põhikool 7 4 0 0 0 0 4
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1 Urmas Luhaäär Nõo Reaalgümnaasium 11 20 6 32 0 0 58 I
2 Kevin Kekki Tallinna Reaalkool 11 20 0 20 0 15 55 II
3 Jaagup Tamme Ilmatsalu Põhikool 9 19 20 6 0 15 54 II
4 Joosep Näks Tallinna Reaalkool 11 17 18 0 0 15 50 III
4 Kaspar Ranna Nõo Reaalgümnaasium 12 20 0 30 0 0 50 III
6 Semjon Kravtšenko Kohtla-Järve Järve Vene Gümnaasium 11 20 4 12 0 15 47 III
7 Annika Jaakson Nõo Reaalgümnaasium 11 20 4 16 0 0 40
7 Rudolf Stenar Saluoks Hugo Treffneri Gümnaasium 12 20 4 16 0 0 40
9 Karl Joosep Kahk Tallinna Reaalkool 11 14 6 0 8 0 28

10 Fred Matis Teeäär Tallinna Reaalkool 12 13 4 10 0 0 27
11 Laura Örd Tallinna Reaalkool 11 18 8 0 0 0 26
12 Aleksander Mustasaar Tallinna Reaalkool 11 13 4 0 2 0 19
13 Kristo Männa Nõo Reaalgümnaasium 12 15 0 0 0 0 15
14 Teele Kaldaru Nõo Reaalgümnaasium 12 6 0 0 0 0 6
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1 Andres Alumets Sauga Põhikool 9 20 30 20 0 0 70 I
1 Andres Sõmer Kärdla Põhikool 9 15 21 34 0 15 70 I
1 Oliver Tennisberg Miina Härma Gümnaasium 8 20 30 20 0 15 70 I
4 Jaagup Tamme Ilmatsalu Põhikool 9 19 20 6 0 15 54 II
5 Kevin Akkermann Miina Härma Gümnaasium 7 20 4 0 0 0 24 III
6 Joonas Leemet Pärnu Rääma Põhikool 7 4 0 0 0 0 4
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